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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDSU-SI1 1:44.51

Clayfield, Alexa T 20 McKennan, Morganne A 17

Harrison, Summer A 20 Thormalm, Alma M 20

AVU-SE2 1:45.65

Goldblatt, Johanna R 19 Coughlin, Kathryn A 21

Sapienza, Breanna M 20 Hamilton, Paige E 17

BVU-SE3 1:47.00

Thorne, Bre M 18 Lucenti, Kara M 20

Moran, Kayla M 21 Hunt, Madeline J 20

BSDSU-SI4 1:47.17

Santilena, Kate J 21 Zaccarelli, Cecilia Z 22

Gianotti, Megan 20 Steffens, Cailey M 19

AUCSD-SI5 1:47.20

Tang, Natalie S 21 Bryan, Jaimie L 21

Wong, Elee 18 Murphy, Haley M 20

CSDSU-SI6 x1:48.60

VanderMey, Andrea M 21Voss, Claire A 18

Vincent, Courtney R 18 Preiss, Marina C 20

DSDSU-SI7 x1:49.15

Garfein, McKenna R 21 Berggren, Frida K 22

Klinger, Allie M 18 Henson, Kassidy F 17

BUCSD-SI8 1:50.00

Toronczak, Julia A 20 Maxfield, Lily R 19

Miles, Brooke N 18 Yao, Sarah A 19

CUCSD-SI9 x1:51.70

Rodman, Alexandra M 20Kaleta, Tori S 18

Wittenbrink, Jayna E 20 Rios, Amanda E 18

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 18Meyer, Mckenna M1 10:10.91

28.83 31.17 30.6731.27

31.00 31.08 31.01 30.78

30.78 31.02 30.73 30.80

30.74 30.58 30.80 30.42

30.30 30.27 30.03 28.63

UCSD-SI 18Brotherton, Casey M2 10:20.40

29.32 31.50 31.3831.53

31.30 31.36 30.92 31.03

31.28 31.22 31.07 31.03

30.87 30.72 31.39 31.01

31.24 31.08 31.01 30.14

SDSU-SI 20Casper, Cori E3 10:31.38

29.86 32.16 32.1032.08

31.93 31.86 31.46 31.76

31.79 31.59 31.69 31.57

31.49 31.63 31.89 31.69

31.71 31.52 31.40 30.20

UCSD-SI 18Ritchey, Kaitlyn D4 10:32.70

29.83 31.63 32.0531.96

32.09 31.76 32.25 31.87

31.78 31.85 31.86 31.85

31.95 31.57 31.65 31.34

31.21 31.55 31.77 30.88

UCSD-SI 19Eickert, Reagan V5 10:37.86

30.04 32.07 31.9032.12

31.40 31.49 31.75 32.09

31.96 32.02 32.19 32.02

32.23 32.34 32.22 32.08

32.09 32.32 32.09 31.44

VU-SE 21Bencic, Carrie A6 10:41.17

29.72 31.63 32.0331.82

31.83 31.96 31.99 32.14

32.26 32.52 32.12 32.56

32.44 32.60 32.60 31.95

32.41 32.20 32.34 32.05

SDSU-SI 18Garcia, Madeline M7 10:46.68

29.78 32.19 32.2632.32

32.44 32.35 32.55 32.62

32.94 32.41 32.77 32.39

32.55 32.46 32.79 32.63

32.60 32.66 32.44 31.53

VU-SE 18Halper, Sophie R8 10:55.97

29.35 32.05 32.8432.33

32.87 32.89 32.69 32.93

32.78 33.17 32.95 32.98

32.78 33.54 33.58 33.88

33.88 33.45 33.53 31.50

UCSD-SI 20Hamza, Haley S9 x10:59.93

30.32 32.53 32.9532.79

32.83 33.36 33.37 33.03

33.63 33.22 32.79 33.53

33.85 33.72 33.65 33.44

33.14 33.13 33.57 31.08

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 17Henson, Kassidy F1 1:53.85

26.52 28.47 29.7529.11

VU-SE 18Sanchez, Namilla S2 1:54.06

27.33 29.02 28.6129.10

UCSD-SI 18Gocke, Alayna C3 1:54.16

26.86 28.88 29.4229.00

SDSU-SI 20Gianotti, Megan4 1:55.02

27.19 29.01 29.4829.34

SDSU-SI 21Marks, Martina5 1:56.10

27.11 29.51 29.4530.03

SDSU-SI 17Wilson, Peyton W6 x1:56.23

26.27 29.48 30.5429.94

UCSD-SI 20Sin, Stephanie Y7 1:56.81

27.39 29.61 29.7030.11

VU-SE 18Chabbott, Amanda H8 1:57.05

27.32 29.77 29.6130.35

VU-SE 21Brown, Summer K9 1:57.33

27.63 29.86 29.4930.35

UCSD-SI 18Barroso, Anissa P10 1:57.51

27.06 29.73 29.9830.74

UCSD-SI 20Murphy, Haley M11 x1:59.22

27.57 29.67 31.5230.46

VU-SE 18Beckwith, Mary E12 x2:00.78

27.82 30.79 30.6831.49

UCSD-SI 20Fosmire, Holly J13 x2:01.05

28.56 30.73 30.3931.37

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Toronczak, Julia A1 57.74

28.55 29.19

SDSU-SI 21Santilena, Kate J2 58.17

28.39 29.78

SDSU-SI 20Clayfield, Alexa T3 58.30

28.27 30.03

VU-SE 19Goldblatt, Johanna R4 58.52

28.83 29.69

VU-SE 18Thorne, Bre M5 58.85

28.29 30.56

SDSU-SI 21VanderMey, Andrea M6 58.88

28.65 30.23

SDSU-SI 18Vincent, Courtney R7 x59.45

28.84 30.61

UCSD-SI 18Wong, Elee8 59.63

28.99 30.64

SDSU-SI 21Garfein, McKenna R9 x59.96

29.17 30.79

UCSD-SI 18Reynolds, Sophie A10 1:01.29

29.53 31.76

UCSD-SI 20Rodman, Alexandra M11 x1:01.50

29.84 31.66

VU-SE 20Hornaday, Kate M12 1:01.53

29.61 31.92

VU-SE 19Eaker, Madison R13 x1:03.12

30.38 32.74

UCSD-SI 19Miller, Lindsey C14 x1:03.77

30.81 32.96

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 17McKennan, Morganne A1 1:04.82

30.74 34.08

VU-SE 21Coughlin, Kathryn A2 1:04.98

30.94 34.04

VU-SE 20Lucenti, Kara M3 1:05.04

30.97 34.07

UCSD-SI 21Bryan, Jaimie L4 1:05.26

31.25 34.01

SDSU-SI 22Zaccarelli, Cecilia Z5 1:08.22

32.18 36.04

UCSD-SI 19Maxfield, Lily R6 1:09.44

32.46 36.98

UCSD-SI 18Kaleta, Tori S7 1:09.63

32.80 36.83

SDSU-SI 18Voss, Claire A8 1:10.30

32.84 37.46

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Sumrow, Amanda K1 2:02.99

27.57 30.98 31.8332.61
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(#6  Women 200 Yard Fly)

SDSU-SI 22Berggren, Frida K2 2:03.13

28.26 31.58 31.7331.56

VU-SE 21Koch, Rachel L3 2:05.56

28.40 31.61 33.2532.30

SDSU-SI 21Mitchell, Caroline T4 2:07.24

28.65 32.09 33.3833.12

VU-SE 20Sapienza, Breanna M5 2:07.34

28.05 32.04 33.3833.87

UCSD-SI 18Miles, Brooke N6 2:07.61

28.18 31.85 34.4633.12

UCSD-SI 19Lambert, Emily E7 2:08.17

28.82 32.85 33.5332.97

SDSU-SI 19Kelch, Rachael R8 2:08.44

28.98 32.73 33.3833.35

VU-SE 21Blankenburg, Alex L9 2:09.61

29.40 33.16 33.1033.95

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 19Steffens, Cailey M*1 24.05

SDSU-SI 20Thormalm, Alma M*1 24.05

SDSU-SI 17Wilson, Peyton W3 24.11

VU-SE 17Hamilton, Paige E4 24.15

SDSU-SI 20Harrison, Summer A5 x24.33

UCSD-SI 21Tang, Natalie S6 24.46

VU-SE 19Goldblatt, Johanna R7 24.67

UCSD-SI 19Yao, Sarah A8 24.86

SDSU-SI 20Preiss, Marina C9 x24.96

SDSU-SI 18Klinger, Allie M10 x24.99

VU-SE 20Hunt, Madeline J11 25.09

VU-SE 20Cha, Brenda S12 x25.24

UCSD-SI 18Rios, Amanda E13 25.35

UCSD-SI 20Wittenbrink, Jayna E14 x25.82

 
#8  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 19Steffens, Cailey M*1 52.40

SDSU-SI 17Wilson, Peyton W*1 52.40

VU-SE 17Hamilton, Paige E3 52.43

UCSD-SI 21Tang, Natalie S4 53.19

SDSU-SI 20Preiss, Marina C5 53.45

25.85 27.60

VU-SE 21Moran, Kayla M6 53.60

SDSU-SI 17Henson, Kassidy F7 x53.70

26.03 27.67

UCSD-SI 19Yao, Sarah A8 53.87

UCSD-SI 18Gocke, Alayna C9 54.48

26.27 28.21

UCSD-SI 18Barroso, Anissa P10 x55.08

26.64 28.44

VU-SE 18Halper, Sophie R11 55.29

26.73 28.56

VU-SE 20Hornaday, Kate M12 x55.34

26.68 28.66

UCSD-SI 20Murphy, Haley M13 x55.75

26.89 28.86

UCSD-SI 18Rios, Amanda E14 x56.16

26.99 29.17

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Toronczak, Julia A1 2:03.30

29.03 30.95 31.4931.83

SDSU-SI 21Garfein, McKenna R2 2:06.79

30.32 32.02 32.1132.34

SDSU-SI 21VanderMey, Andrea M3 2:06.87

30.54 32.12 31.8932.32

VU-SE 18Chabbott, Amanda H4 2:07.03

30.44 31.99 32.1232.48

SDSU-SI 20Clayfield, Alexa T5 2:07.99

30.28 32.60 31.9533.16

UCSD-SI 20Rodman, Alexandra M6 2:09.57

30.64 32.51 33.0433.38

VU-SE 20Hunt, Madeline J7 2:12.13

31.08 33.84 33.2433.97

UCSD-SI 19Miller, Lindsey C8 2:13.14

31.76 33.92 33.2634.20

SDSU-SI 19Kelch, Rachael R9 x2:13.75

30.50 33.92 34.0635.27

UCSD-SI 18Reynolds, Sophie A10 x2:13.88

31.88 33.34 34.1434.52

SDSU-SI 21Mitchell, Caroline T11 x2:14.41

32.68 33.93 33.8533.95

VU-SE 20Cha, Brenda S12 2:14.78

32.76 34.60 33.5833.84

UCSD-SI 20Fosmire, Holly J13 x2:15.93

32.32 34.31 34.6534.65

VU-SE 19Chon, Eun Sol14 x2:17.19

31.84 34.93 34.8035.62

VU-SE 19Eaker, Madison R15 x2:19.64

32.25 35.43 35.7236.24

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-SE 20Lucenti, Kara M1 2:20.11

32.46 35.62 36.1435.89

UCSD-SI 21Bryan, Jaimie L*2 2:21.44

32.16 36.30 35.9437.04

SDSU-SI 17McKennan, Morganne A*2 2:21.44

32.50 36.46 35.5336.95

SDSU-SI 18Meyer, Mckenna M4 2:25.42

3.08 29.95 1:15.7036.69

VU-SE 21Coughlin, Kathryn A5 2:25.89

32.95 36.90 38.5437.50

UCSD-SI 19Maxfield, Lily R6 2:28.10

33.04 37.43 39.1638.47

UCSD-SI 18Kaleta, Tori S7 2:30.84

3.13 31.65 1:17.3038.76

SDSU-SI 22Zaccarelli, Cecilia Z8 2:33.62

34.55 39.25 40.5439.28

SDSU-SI 18Voss, Claire A9 x2:37.11

34.75 39.43 41.6741.26

 
#11  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 22Berggren, Frida K1 5:01.88

28.52 30.34 30.9031.04

30.37 30.11 30.24 30.55

30.28 29.53

UCSD-SI 18Brotherton, Casey M2 5:03.40

28.46 30.79 30.7230.72

30.89 30.63 30.91 30.51

30.66 29.11

VU-SE 18Sanchez, Namilla S3 5:03.61

28.59 30.85 30.8130.67

30.89 30.81 30.58 30.74

30.23 29.44

SDSU-SI 20Casper, Cori E4 5:08.90

29.07 30.97 31.1331.18

31.23 31.10 31.20 30.99

31.23 30.80

SDSU-SI 21Marks, Martina5 5:08.97

UCSD-SI 19Eickert, Reagan V6 5:11.68

UCSD-SI 18Ritchey, Kaitlyn D7 5:12.47

29.02 31.09 31.5631.38

31.62 31.58 31.55 31.79

31.67 31.21

VU-SE 21Brown, Summer K8 5:14.49

28.26 30.20 31.6031.06

31.85 31.97 32.14 32.49

32.43 32.49

VU-SE 18Beckwith, Mary E9 5:22.18

SDSU-SI 18Garcia, Madeline M10 x5:23.57

UCSD-SI 20Hamza, Haley S11 x5:29.00

UCSD-SI 20Sin, Stephanie Y12 x5:57.70

 
#12  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-SE 20Sapienza, Breanna M1 55.13

25.68 29.45

VU-SE 21Moran, Kayla M2 56.89

26.57 30.32

UCSD-SI 19Sumrow, Amanda K3 57.03

26.83 30.20

SDSU-SI 20Thormalm, Alma M4 57.07

26.73 30.34

SDSU-SI 20Harrison, Summer A5 57.23

26.05 31.18

VU-SE 21Koch, Rachel L6 57.31

SDSU-SI 18Vincent, Courtney R7 57.91

28.77 31.48 31.5331.76

31.78 31.47 30.72 30.77

30.56

SDSU-SI 20Gianotti, Megan8 x57.92

29.77 31.95 32.8632.46

33.05 32.91 32.99 32.82

32.87
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(#12  Women 100 Yard Fly)

VU-SE 18Thorne, Bre M9 x58.21

28.74 31.62 32.4432.24

32.98 32.82 33.33 33.06

32.70

UCSD-SI 18Miles, Brooke N10 58.39

29.01 31.71 32.3632.17

32.20 32.13 31.92 32.05

31.34

UCSD-SI 18Wong, Elee11 58.50

28.67 31.25 31.9431.66

31.84 31.59 31.45 31.23

31.22

SDSU-SI 21Santilena, Kate J12 x58.87

27.24 31.63

UCSD-SI 18Reynolds, Sophie A13 x59.96

27.82 32.14

UCSD-SI 20Wittenbrink, Jayna E14 x1:00.20

UCSD-SI 19Lambert, Emily E15 x1:00.48

28.16 32.32

SDSU-SI 18Klinger, Allie M16 x1:00.50

29.60 32.79 33.6133.47

33.39 33.61 34.28 33.94

32.68

SDSU-SI 21VanderMey, Andrea M17 x1:00.65

 
#13  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 18Meyer, Mckenna M1 2:04.15

27.44 30.68 28.8137.22

VU-SE 21Koch, Rachel L2 2:07.67

28.51 32.27 31.0835.81

UCSD-SI 19Sumrow, Amanda K3 2:10.05

28.25 35.45 28.7737.58

UCSD-SI 18Miles, Brooke N4 2:11.65

28.30 34.32 31.0238.01

SDSU-SI 19Kelch, Rachael R5 2:12.00

29.53 33.30 29.9239.25

UCSD-SI 19Miller, Lindsey C6 2:12.33

29.66 33.12 30.4139.14

SDSU-SI 20Clayfield, Alexa T7 2:12.53

29.10 33.48 29.9939.96

VU-SE 20Lucenti, Kara M8 2:13.02

28.20 34.85 30.4839.49

SDSU-SI 21Garfein, McKenna R9 x2:13.51

28.95 32.96 31.0240.58

UCSD-SI 18Barroso, Anissa P10 x2:13.64

29.04 35.28 30.1139.21

SDSU-SI 20Casper, Cori E11 x2:13.97

29.44 34.52 30.9439.07

SDSU-SI 22Zaccarelli, Cecilia Z12 x2:15.15

29.93 35.43 31.3638.43

VU-SE 21Blankenburg, Alex L13 2:15.59

29.43 35.08 31.5739.51

VU-SE 19Chon, Eun Sol14 x2:15.82

29.66 35.23 30.6640.27

SDSU-SI 17McKennan, Morganne A15 x2:16.68

29.81 36.06 33.8236.99

UCSD-SI 20Fosmire, Holly J16 x2:19.01

29.60 35.25 31.9742.19

SDSU-SI 21Mitchell, Caroline T17 x2:20.44

29.67 35.88 32.9641.93

 
#14  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVU-SE1 3:33.50

Hamilton, Paige E 17 Moran, Kayla M 21

Sapienza, Breanna M 20 Brown, Summer K 21

26.25 53.16 54.5125.94

25.20 52.59 25.61 53.24

AUCSD-SI2 3:34.54

Tang, Natalie S 21 Yao, Sarah A 19

Toronczak, Julia A 20 Gocke, Alayna C 18

26.21 53.53 53.7825.82

25.35 53.53 25.55 53.70

BVU-SE3 3:39.41

Hunt, Madeline J 20 Coughlin, Kathryn A 21

Goldblatt, Johanna R 19 Sanchez, Namilla S 18

26.28 55.23 54.6026.10

25.65 54.55 26.59 55.03

CSDSU-SI4 3:42.54

Santilena, Kate J 21 Preiss, Marina C 20

Vincent, Courtney R 18 Voss, Claire A 18

25.67 53.39 54.0625.77

26.26 55.29 27.88 59.80

BUCSD-SI5 3:43.48

Murphy, Haley M 20 Sin, Stephanie Y 20

Wittenbrink, Jayna E 20 Rios, Amanda E 18

26.70 55.72 54.2726.13

26.61 56.45 26.77 57.04

CUCSD-SI6 x3:43.66

Kaleta, Tori S 18 Wong, Elee 18

Eickert, Reagan V 19 Brotherton, Casey M 18

27.75 58.03 56.1526.56

25.98 54.42 26.60 55.06

ASDSU-SI--- X3:28.10

Thormalm, Alma M 20 Gianotti, Megan 20

Wilson, Peyton W 17 Steffens, Cailey M 19

24.88 51.35 52.4725.12

24.68 52.56 24.84 51.72

BSDSU-SI--- X3:33.92

Berggren, Frida K 22 Harrison, Summer A 20

Klinger, Allie M 18 Henson, Kassidy F 17

25.98 52.92 54.0725.32

25.33 53.88 25.11 53.05

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UCSD-SI 19Abrantes, Brooke E1 243.41

UCSD-SI 18Wong, Tiffany R2 236.46

UCSD-SI 18Carlin, Delainey3 202.36

UCSD-SI 19Sullivan, Patricia S4 x199.88

SDSU-SI 19Chamoures, Makena L--- X261.91

 
#16  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UCSD-SI 19Abrantes, Brooke E1 258.08

UCSD-SI 19Sullivan, Patricia S2 230.77

UCSD-SI 18Carlin, Delainey3 222.29

UCSD-SI 18Wong, Tiffany R4 x214.43

SDSU-SI 19Chamoures, Makena L--- X282.30


